SOUPS & SALADS

TOM YUM SOUP 85
Mixed seafood, tom yum base

CACCIUCCO (A) 85
Mixed seafood, tomato fennel broth, garlic crostini

CRAB SALAD 135
Crab meat, raspberry vinegar, green peas bavarois, eel fish,

coriander and onion

TCL GARDEN SALAD (N) (V) 75

20+ sesonal ingredients, olive oil “butter”, amaranth crisp, sesame seeds

STARTERS

TNT SHRIMPS 100
Rock shrimps, tempura, creamy spicy mayo, potato chips

TCL “MAC & CHEESE” 105

Boston lobster, leek etonfee, turkey bacon, gruyere cream, seashell pasta

DIBBA BAY OYSTERS 120

"2 dozen oysters, mignonette, sriracha saunce and lemon

GRILLED OCTOPUS 135

Trapani pesto, salsa verde, beans, potato and lime

SULTAN IBRAHIM CEVICHE 95

Sultan Ibrabim, yuzn, squid ink, lemon, coriander and olive oil

MAINS

SEAFOOD PAELLA (FOR 2)

Bomiba rice cooked in lobster broth with mixed seafood and garlic aioli

DIVER SCALLOPS
Grilled scallops and lemon puree

BEEF TENDERLOIN

Served with sunchoke puree, danphinois potatoes and mustard ice cream

DIBBA BAY PLATTER (FOR 3)
Omzani lobster, local crabs, local shrimps, local fish, oysters, scallops,

chimichurri sance, lemon butter sance, santéed vegetables and potatoes

SEAFOOD COUSCOUS “MUST TRY!” (A)

Sicilian style seafood conscous, coriander, lemon, cumin, butter

LAMB + MISO + AUBERGINE (N)

Lamb chops, miso sauce, spinach

TCL BURGER
Beef burger, fries, smoky sauce, onion, tomato, cheddar cheese & pickles

OMANI LOBSTER
Grilled Omani lobster with lemon puree

CATCH OF THE DAY
Local catch of the day with lenmon puree

(V) Vegetarian, (N) Contains Nuts, (D) Contains Dairy, (A) Contains Alcohol
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DESSERTS

TCL CHOCOLATE FONDANT (D) (N) 65
Milk ice cream, salted caramel butter, hazelnut and almond

tuile

TIRAMISU (D) (N) 65

Ladyfingers soaked in espresso, mascarpone cheese and almond

crumble

SIDES

ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES (V) 38

SPINACH & FONTINA (V) 38
ASPARAGUS & BROCOLLINI (V) 40
CORN LOLLIPOP (V) 38
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (V) 40

Our menu listings describe the dishes and don’t reflect the full ingredients of each dish. If you have allergy or any specific dietary requirements, please inform our colleagues at the

time of taking the order and they will happily assist you

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% Municipality fee, 10% Service charge and 5% VAT
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WINES By BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

TAITTINGER ROSE BRUT
BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVEE, FRANCE
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
POMMERY-CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

BOTTEGA POETI PROSECCO SPUMANTE
KWV Cuvee BRUT, SOUTH AFRICA

ROSE

RosE, DOMAINE MONTROSE, FRANCE
PAsQuA, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY
MUREDA B1o RosADO, SPAIN

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

Louis LATOUR, PouiLLY-FuISSE, FRANCE
LEEUWIN ESTATE, PRELUDE, AUSTRALIA
CHABLIS DOMAINE L. CHATELAIN, FRANCE
VILLA MARIA, PRIVATE BIN, NEW ZEALAND
WINE MEN OF GOTHAM, CHARDONNAY

RIESLING
JB RIESLING, JIM BARRY, AUSTRALIA

HUGEL ET FILS, ALSACE, FRANCE

PINOT GRIGIO

DANZANTE, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

Le Rime, CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
ROBERT MONDAVI, PINOT GRIGIO, CALIFORNIA
TORRESELLA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
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895
755
695
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215

295
265
215
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855
595
420
265

335
560

385
385
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285

SAUVIGNON BLANC
SANCERE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE

SANCERE EN CREUX GITTON, FRANCE

DoG POINT, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
PouiLLy-FUME LES OMBELLES, FRANCE
SANCTUARY, NEW ZEALAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH SOUTH WEST
CuvEE BORIE BLANC, FRANCE

OTHER VARIETIES

HUGEL ALSACE GEWURZTRAMINER, FRANCE
CHATEAU KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS, LEBANON
IMORGENHOF CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA
Lupi REALI, TREBIANNO, ITALY

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND MERLOT
CHATEAU MONT-REDON,FRANCE

MARGAUX PRIVATE RESERVE, SCHRODER AND SCHYLER

CHATEAU BADETTE, FRANCE
CoTEes Du RHONE, FRANCE
STONEHEDGE, MERLOT, CALIFORNIA

R. MONDAVI, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

MONTES ALPHA, MERLOT,CHILE
CuvEE BORIE, ROUGE, FRANCE

PINOT NOIR
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES,BURGUNDY
BOURGOGNE, LA VIGNEE, FRANCE
ROBERT MONDAVI, PvT SEL, CALIFORNIA
ARE YOU GAME? PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA
ViLLA WoLF, PINOT NOIR, GERMANY

665
665
630
595
385
285
245

595
385
385
320

745
725
700
490
360
350
405
245

1325
560
560
450
420

All prices are in AED and are including 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fees and 5% VAT.



OTHER VARIETIES

QUINTA DA LEDA, DOURO, PORTUGAL
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ITALY
BAaroLo DOCG, BATASIOLO, ITALY
ZINFANDEL, VINTNER’S RESERVE
LEEUWIN ESTATE, SIBLINGS, AUSTRALIA
KANONKOP KADETTE, SOUTH AFRICA

LA VENDIMIA, ALVARO PALACIOS, SPAIN
MALBEC, CASARENA , ARGENTINA
SHIRAZ, WINE MEN OF GOTHAM, AUSTRALIA
MERLOT PASQUA, ITALY

DESSERT WINE
ARALDICA, MOSCATO PASSITO, ITALY

WINES By GLASS

ROSE
PAsQuA, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY
MUREDA Bio RosADO, SPAIN

WHITE WINE

CUVEE BORIE BLANC, FRANCE
TORRSELLA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
CAMINO DE CHILE, CHARDONNAY
CAMINO DE CHILE, SAUVIGNON BLANC

RED WINE

SHIRAZ, WINE MAN, AUSTRALIA

CAMINO DE CHILE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CAMINO DE CHILE, MERLOT

1300
770
750
595
495
420
420
345
265
260

315

65
48

65
65
48
48

65
48
48

COCKTAILS

GENTLEMAN 007 85
COGNAC VSOP, RUM 8 YR. BOURBON/HOMEMADE MADAGASCAR VANILLA
SYRUP/ORANGE BITTERS/AZTEC CHOCOLATE BITTERS/ANGOSTURA BITTERS

BULLFROG 85
VODKA/RUM/GIN/TEQUILA/BLUE CURACAO/RED BULL
COSMOPOLITAN 65
VODKA/ TRIPLE SEC/LEMON JUICE/CRANBERRY JUICE

SINGAPORE SLING 65
GORDON GIN/BENEDICTINE/CHERRY HEERING/ANGOSTURA/PINEAPPLE JUICE/GRENADINE
MAITAI 65
RUM/AMARETTO/ORANGE JUICE/PINEAPPLE JUICE

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 65
VODKA/GIN/TEQUILA/RUM/LEMON JUICE/PEPSI

NEGRONI 65
GIN GORDON’S/CAMPARI/SWEET VERMOUTH

MANHATTAN 65
MAKERS MARK/SWEET VERMOUTH/ANGOSTURA BITTERS

MARGARITA 65
TEQUILA/TRIPLE SEC/LEMON JUICE/SUGAR SYRUP

MOCKTAILS

PINEAPPLE CUCUMBER F1zz 45

PINEAPPLE JUICE/CUCUMBER/STRAWBERRY/HOMEMADE SUGAR SYRUP/LEMON
JUICE

HONEY BLACKBERRY LEMONADE 45
BLACKBERRY SYRUP/LIME JUICE/GINGER ALE/HONEY SYRUP

VIRGIN MoJITO 45
FRESH MINT/HOMEMADE SUGAR SYRUP/FRESH LIME JUICE/SODA

MANGO MULE 45
MANGO JUICE/HONEY SYRUP/GINGER ALE

VIRGIN PINACOLADA 45
PINEAPPLE JUICE/COCONUT CREAM

WATER

AQCUA PANNA/SAN PELLEGRINO 1000ML

AQCUA PANNA/SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI/MERINDA/7UP/PEPSI LIGHT

RED BuLL

HOT BEVERAGES
ESPRESSO [ AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

TeA

BOTTLED BEER
CORONA
HEINEKEN
AMSTEL LITE

GIN

BEEFEATER 24
HENDRICKS
BOTANIST
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON’S

35
25

24

36

24
30
30
30
25

45
40
40

70
55
55
50
50
40

All prices are in AED and are including 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fees and 5% VAT.



COGNAC
HENNESSY PARADIS
REMI MARTIN XO
HENNESSY XO
COURVOISIER XO
MARTELL VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP
REMI MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VS

VERMOUTHS
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY
DOLIN ROUGE

Rum & CACHACA
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

HAvVANA CLUB 7 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
CACHAGA 51

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK

TEQUILA

DoN JuLio BLANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

605
185
160
105
60
55
70
55

40
40
40

90

70
50
50
45
45
40
40

75
65
60
40

VODKA

ULUVKA

BELVEDERE PURE

GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT BLUE

Ciroc

42 BELOW

RUSSIAN STANDARD ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT VANILLA
STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM

WHISKY
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
GLEN-ELGIN 12 YEARS

THE MACALLAN FINE OAK 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

AMERICAN WHISKEY
WOODFORD RESERVE

GENTLEMAN JACK
MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIEL'S

Jim BEAM WHITE LABEL

IRISH WHISKEY
JOHN JAMESON
BUSHMILLS

70
60
60
55
60
50
50
55
55
40

80
70
60
55

65
60
55
45
40

50
40

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
CHIVAS MIZUNARA

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
J&B RARE

LIQUEURS
PERNOD

ARAK

JAGERMEISTER
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU
SAMBUCA

210
90
90
55
50
40
40

50
45
45
45
45
45

All prices are in AED and are including 10% Service Charge, 10% Municipality Fees and 5% VAT.



